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[ap Beers

Carlton Dry

Great Northern 3.5
Victoria Bitter

Carlton Draught

Pure Blonde

Heineken

Peroni

Matilda Bay Hazy
Guinness

Kilkenny

Uber Dry

Sunset Lager

Bulmer's

Brookvale Vodka Squash
Brookvale Ginger Beer
Pirate Life South Coast
4 Pines Japanese Lager
4 Pines Pale Ale

4 Pines Pacific Ale
Balter XPA

Balter Hazy IPA

Stone & Wood Pale

Energy

Red Bull and Vodka

Red Bull Sugarfree and Vodka
Red Bull Tropical Gin

Red Bull Acai Highball

Red Bull Watermelon Mojito

Red Bull Dragonfruit Margarita

PIM

n.7
10.6
1.2
1.0
1.8
129
144
11.6
1.5
1.5

75
8.0
125
179
15.6
13.0
12.6
13.6
124
144
18.3
142

6.0
67
68
87
6.1
6.4
8.7
6.1
6.0
6.0
40
6.0
6.3
9.6
8.5
12
6.7
71

6.6
15
8.3
15

15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0

15.0.

Beer Stub.
Swan Draught Stub 79
Birra Moretti 78
BUSH CHOOK Can (EMU Export) 8.0
Corona Stub 9.0
Good Tides Seltzer Variety Can 9.3
Matso’s Ginger Beer Stub 1.3
Matso’s Mango Beer Stub 98
James Squire 150L Stub 9.0
Coopers Pale Ale Stub 14
Hahn Super Dry Stub 8.5
Hahn 3.5 7.0
Heineken ZERO 7.2
Cider
Rekorderlig Strawberry Lime 118
Rekorderlig Wild Berry 1.8
Strongbow Dry 77
Strongbow Sweet Firg
Strongbow Original rirg
Strongbow Dark Fruits 123
Somershy Pear Firg
Somershy Watermelon 128
Premix
Jack Daniels & Cola Stub 120
Wild Turkey & Cola Stub 1.3
Canadian Club & Dry Stub 103
Jim Beam & Cola Stub 10.0
Smirnoff Black Ice Stub 133
Smirnoff Red lce Stub 10.0
Cruiser Raspherry Stub 88
Cruiser Watermelon Stub 8.8
Cruiser Gava Stub 8.8
Cruiser Pineapple 8.8
Feel bike o
ASK US FOR OUR
COCKTAIL MENU
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BOURBON

Bulleit

Gentleman Jack
Jim Beam

Jack Daniels
Makers Mark
Southern Comfort
Wild Turkey

Wild Turkey Honey
Woodford Reserve

VODKA

House Vodka
Grey Goose
Thunder Toffee

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Gold
Cazcabel Honey
Patron Silver

GIN

Bombay Saphire
Hendricks

Beefeater Strawberry
Gorgons Pink

Malfy Blood Orange
Malfy Lemon

Whitley Rub & Ginger
Tangueray

RUM

Bacardi

Bundaberg

Captain Morgan Spiced
Kraken

Malibu

Sailor Jerrys

SCOTCH WHISKEY
Canadian Club
Chivas Regal
Glenfiddich

Fireball Cinnamon
Proper 12

Jameson's

Johnnie Walker Black

10.2
10.7
9.2

10.2
10.7
8.7

10.8
10.2
1.8

9.6
12.2
10.7

9.2
9.7
128

10.7
127
1.2
n.2
n2
n2
10.2
9.0

9.2
9.2
9.6
17
8.2
9.5

9.2

)

15.2
10.0
10.7
10.2
10.7



Red Wline

CAB SAUV
Houghtons Reserve Cab Sauv
Bowen Estate

SHIRAZ
Grant Burge Shiraz
Tim Adams Shiraz

MERLOT / CAB MERLOT
Grant Burge Merlot

Amberley Secret Lane Cab Merlot

Stella Bella Cah Merlot

RED BLENDS / ROSE
Skuttlebutt Blend
Camp Viejo Tempranillo
Madam Sass Pinot Noir
Days of Roses Rose
Oyster Bay Rose

Cupio Pink Moscato

G |
75

75
75

8.0

75
8.5
75

LG
1.0

1.0

1.0

120

1.0
13.0
1.0

28.0
60.0

28.0
42.0

28.0
520
40.0

34.0
40.0
34.0
28.0
36.0
28.0
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White Wine
CHARDONNAY G| LG | B
Houghton Reserve 75 10 280
SEM SAUV BLANGC
Brookland Verse 1SSB (WA) 75 10 28
Amberley Secret Lane g0 120 32
Stella Bella SSB 40
SAUV BLANC
Dusty Sounds 75 10 280
Oyster Bay 85 130 350
WHITE VARIETALS
Browns Bros Crouchen Riesling 76 10 280
Brown Bros Moscato 85 130 350
Ta Ku Pinot Gris 76 N0 280
Amberley Chenin Blanc 76 10 280
G| B
Tatachilla Brut 75 280
Da Luca Prosecco 75 280
Oyster Bay Brut 385
Oyster Bay Sparkling Rose 38.5
Crosser Brut 440
Moet Chandon 100.0



